2017 SAND SPRING GOSPEL CONCERT SCHEDULE
Sand Spring Baptist Church
1616 Harrodsburg Road, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
502/839-3415

WWW.sandspring.org

February 16™, Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — THREE BRIDGES

March 9", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — BOOTH BROTHERS

April 7, Friday Night — 7:00 pm — THE SHIREYS / THE ANCHORMAN

May 11", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — THE JOYMAKERS / THE LEFEVER QUARTET
June 15", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — HIS HEART / TRUIMPHANT QUARTET

July 13", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — JAY STONE SINGERS / THE WHISNANTS

August 3", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — THE COFFMANS / LEGACY FIVE
September 15", Friday Night — 7:00 pm— THE ISAACS

October 19", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — THE NOBLEMAN /
MARK TRAMMELL QUARTET

November 2", Thursday Night — 7:00 pm — HILLTOP TRIO / THE COFFMANS /
VICTORY ROAD

November 29", Wednesday Night — 7:00 pm — CHRISTMAS EXTRAVAGANZA ~
THE COLLINGSWORTH FAMILY

December 31%, Sunday Night — 8:00 pm — 12:01 am - NEW YEAR’S EVE
THE ANCHORMEN / STEVE LADD / THE SHIREYS
Concert will begin at 8:00 pm in the Sanctuary and end at 12:01 am.


http://www.sandspring.org/

We invite you to all of our concerts and ask that you spread the word to family and
friends. We could not do these concerts without your presence. We are thankful and
appreciative of your attendance and support. Please pray for our concerts and the groups.

Listen to:
WCGW (770 AM / 93.3 FM) Versailles, KY
WDFB (1170 AM & 88.1 FM) Junction City, KY
WHBN (1420 AM) Harrodsburg, KY
WTLH (90.5 FM) King of Kings Radio, Somerset, KY

Check the Church News in the Anderson News (our local paper); church web site
(www.sandspring.org) and our Facebook page at Sand Spring Gospel Concerts.

Spreading God’s word through gospel music. God Bless You.

In Christ,

Larry & Barbara Briscoe — 502/839-4443

Roy & Velena Harley — 502/839-6697

Dr. Mike Hamrick and All the Members of Sand Spring Baptist Church
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